Xped Limited



Product Registration Launch for ADRC Enabled Devices

Xped Limited (ASX: XPE) ("Xped" or "the Company") wishes to advise it has been invited to attend and showcase its product registration system at the upcoming Microsoft Partner Summit in late September.

The company has committed to developing the initial product registration system on the Microsoft Azure Cloud Platform following discussions with Microsoft and expects around 300 Microsoft Partners to attend the upcoming event.

The product registration system will enable consumers a simple and effective method to register products purchased with manufacturers of ADRC enabled devices for warranty purposes.

The system will also provide the manufacturer with the capability of direct engagement with the end consumer where they may wish to offer extended warranties and other promotional offers to value add for consumers.

Xped CEO Athan Lekkas commented "In addition to recent positive developments with Telink Semiconductor, the Company continues to progress its development of services and functionality that are core to the ADRC service platform and the product registration system is a key component that fits into our vision of Making Technology Easy Again"

By Order of the Board



Xped Limited



ABOUT XPED

Xped has developed revolutionary and patent protected technology that allows any consumer, regardless of their technical capability, to connect, monitor and control devices and appliances found in our everyday environment. It's as simple as two people shaking hands. By enabling the Internet of Things, Xped's ADRC platform will bring benefit to Manufacturers, Retailers, Service Providers and Consumers.

At Xped, we're Making Technology Easy Again

FOR MORE INFORMATION:



Contact Xped Limited ABN 89 122 203 196 Level 6, 412 Collins Street Melbourne VIC 3000 T 03 9642 0655 F 03 9642 5177 E info@xped.com www.xped.com

